
Planning & Development Services Dept. 
www.roundrocktexas.gov/planning-and-development-services/ 

301 W. Bagdad Avenue, Suite 210  Round Rock, Texas 78664 
ph. 512-218-5428   fax 512-218-3286 

June 9, 2025 
Bradley Dushkin 

Director 
bdushkin@roundrocktexas.gov  

512-671-2728 
Planning & Development Services   

512-218-5428  
PDSintake@roundrocktexas.gov 

Inspection Services 
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email@roundrocktexas.gov 
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Engineering review 
email@roundrocktexas.gov 
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Engineering review 
vtrevino@roundrocktexas.gov 
512-341-3193 
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Engineering review 
bhahn@roundrocktexas.gov 
737-615-4502 

Vacant, Engineering Assoc. 
Engineering review 
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Sr. Building Inspector 
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jimmyspencer@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-470-9507 
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Commercial Inspector 
josh.patterson@roundrocktexas.gov 
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Chief Plumbing Inspector 
bfails@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-845-6249 

Lance Musslewhite 
Commercial Inspector, Plumbing 
lmusslewhite@roundrocktexas.gov 
737-340-7822 

Vacant 
Sr. Building Inspector 
email@roundrocktexas.gov 
512-phone 

Amos Harrison 
Chief Structural Inspector 
aharrison@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-639-0218 

Commercial 
 

Vacant 
Building Inspector 
email@roundrocktexas.gov 
512-phone 

Susan Brennan 
Planning Manager 

sbrennan@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-218-5425 

Lindsay Darden, Principal Planner 
Zoning & PUD coordination 
Site/landscape review 
ldarden@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-218-5429 

Alice Guajardo, Sr. Planner 
Zoning & PUDs 
aguajardo@roundrocktexas.gov   
512-341-3174 

Cecilia Chapa, Sr. Admin. Asst. 
Planning & Zoning Comm. Liaison 
cchapa@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-671-2727 

Parker Hall, Planner 
Planning review 
phall@roundrocktexas.gov 
512-218-6626 

Cait Reeves, Principal Planner 
Planning review 
creeves@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-341-3327 

Dalton Dueitt, Sr. Planner 
Planning review 
ddueitt@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-218-3212 

Jasmine Macias, Development Tech. 
Intake & reception 
jmascias@roundrocktexas.gov   
512-218-5415 

Veronica Devaney  Dev. Tech. 
Intake & reception 
vdevaney@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-218-5481 

Lily Park,  Senior Planner 
Long-range planning 
lpark@roundrocktexas.gov 
512-218-5413 

Pramistha Joshi, Planner 
Long-range planning 
pjoshi@roundrocktexas.gov 
737-610-5418 

Veronica Chandler, Planner 
Sign review  
vchandler@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-341-3320 

Kerstin Harding, Planner 
Historic pres./website coordinator 
kharding@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-218-5421 

Joelle Jordan 
Long-Range Planning Manager 
jjordan@roundrocktexas.gov  
512-218-5422 
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